	Nazwa Podatnika
	Styczeń
dok./kwota
	Data płatności
	Luty
dok./kwota
	Data płatności
	Marzec
dok./kwota
	Data płatności

	1. PRACOWNIA (Kępka)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. ALRAT (Pelc)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. ALTO-MOTO (Bury)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. AN-TRANS (Kłos)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. AUTO-PARTS (Trelka)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. BAR u N. (Pelc)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. FLORENZ (Przywara)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. ADWOKAT (Idec)
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	9. KAJA (Dąbek)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. KARODENT (Lasek)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. GOSPODARSTWO (Lasek)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. KOLGRIM (Dryś)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. ŁASKARZEWSKI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. LALOWICZ Damian
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. LALOWICZ Zenon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. ORZECHOWSKI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. OZIMUS (Tadla)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. PCU KRUPA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19. PIASEK Tomasz
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20. RP-TRANS Morzywałek
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21. SAFECAR (Dałomis/Bury)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. GOSPODARSTWO (Zych)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23. KONSERWY (Zych)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



